Circular Connectors
Amphenol
Amphenol-Tuchel Electronics GmbH
|mate by Amphenol
connecting life
2 Amphenol Amphenol 3
General information
We reserve the right to change the design due

47 = white
01M4201
Part Number Configuration
Series
Type
1 = straight
1R09C196
Collet
1 = 2.7 - 3.9 mm
2 = 4.0 - 5.2 mm
3 = 5.3 - 6.5 mm
0 = no collet
Termination type
M = solder male
F  = solder female
G = air- and fluid transmission male
H = air- and fluid transmission female
Housing material
0 = PSU  Standard
1 = PEI  Available on request
Cable support sleeve
0 = no cable support sleeve
1 = for cable support sleeve
Order Information
Coding
Standard Available on request
Angle 0° 40° 60° 80° 170° 205°
Other codings
on request
Male Cable
Connector
Codings
6 Amphenol Amphenol 7
Male Cable Connectors
Male cable connector, straight
with cable support sleeve, coding 0°
Please order cable support sleeve seperately
Mateable with female receptacle and cable connector
Male cable connector, straight
no cable support sleeve, coding 0°
Mateable with female receptacle and cable connector
Color
Part number
Collet 2.7 - 3.9 mm
Part number
Collet 4.0 - 5.2 mm
Part number
Collet 5.3 - 6.5 mm XX = Selection number of poles
02 = 2 male contacts
04 = 4 male contacts
05 = 5 male contacts
06 = 6 male contacts
07 = 7 male contacts
08 = 8 male contacts
09 = 9 male contacts
10 = 10 male contacts
14 = 14 male contacts
C196 XXP1040 M100 C196 XXP1040 M200 C196 XXP1040 M300
C196 XXP1041 M100 C196 XXP1041 M200 C196 XXP1041 M300
C196 XXP1042 M100 C196 XXP1042 M200 C196 XXP1042 M300
C196 XXP1043 M100 C196 XXP1043 M200 C196 XXP1043 M300
C196 XXP1045 M100 C196 XXP1045 M200 C196 XXP1045 M300
C196 XXP1046 M100 C196 XXP1046 M200 C196 XXP1046 M300
C196 XXP1047 M100 C196 XXP1047 M200 C196 XXP1047 M300
Color
Part number
Cable Ø 2.5 - 3.0 mm
Part number
Cable Ø 3.0 - 3.5 mm
Part number
Cable Ø 3.5 - 4.0 mm XX = Selection number of poles
grey
grey
black
blue
red
green
yellow
white
C196 XXP1040 M110 C196 XXP1040 M110 C196 XXP1040 M210
 Matching cable support sleeves
C196 Z T1040  C196 Z T2040  C196 Z T3040
C196 Z T1041 C196 Z T2041 C196 Z T3041
C196 Z T1042 C196 Z T2042 C196 Z T3042
C196 Z T1043 C196 Z T2043 C196 Z T3043
C196 Z T1045 C196 Z T2045 C196 Z T3045
C196 Z T1046 C196 Z T2046 C196 Z T3046
C196 Z T1047 C196 Z T2047 C196 Z T3047
Connector without cable support sleeve
Color